
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 15 OCT 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 ML

2 BA

3 SH

4 SA

5 MZ

6 RA

7 RZ

8 SR

9 MR

10 AN

11 SL

12 MJ

13 AM

 02:29
 09:29
 15:12
 21:52

 0.4
 3.3
 0.4
 3.3

AQ ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- SOLAR CATIE 

M.V- APEX 

M.V- KARPATHOS DAWN 

M.V- APOLLON D 

M.V- MOL PRESENCE 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.V- AGIOS NIKOLAS 

M.V- NORD TAIPEI 

M.T- SC TAIPEI 

M.T- ISABELLA KOSAN 

M.T- MILAHA RAS LAFFAN 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

 169.00

 200.00

 190.00

 208.96

 293.00

 208.00

 225.00

 177.00

 159.61

 115.00

 278.85

 105.00

AL-PINE MARINE

CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

MSC PAKISTAN

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

SEA TRADE
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

ASIA TRADE

34882

34847

34858

34889

34897

34899

34883

34848

34902

34885

34898

24826

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

FERTILIZER
 M.Ton

LENTIL
 M.Ton

ACETIC ACID
 M.Ton

ETHYLENE
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

36772

39800

1642

350

1849

9298

1700

NIL

NIL

NIL

7455

NIL

3989

NIL

1516

19911

NIL

350

NIL

NIL

12479

1716

1292

350

1350

4382

38084

NIL

NIL

499

NIL

NIL

NIL

32

40585

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

2476

9082

24

446

1850

3415

1659

3325

313

136174

NO WORK

KA

AM

AN

RZ

BL / MZ

SL

MJ

SA

AM

SR

MN / ML

SG

13/10

11/10

13/10

13/10

14/10

14/10

14/10

11/10

14/10

13/10

14/10

28/06

 19:06

 18:20

 18:35

 18:06

  8:50

  9:45

 18:06

 18:20

 18:15

 14:18

 10:00

  7:00

18380

1724

446

1882

44000

9114

3325

4302

136174

3992

15/10/24

15/10/24

14/10/24

14/10/24

15/10/24

14/10/24

  7:35

  3:10

 18:40

 15:15

  7:55

 13:10
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

157.5

169

179.99

96

179.97

200

146

180

189.99

183.2

100.6

179.8

74.4

169.37

183

199

349

249.12

190

M.V- HAJ MOHAMMAD 

M.V- RASHA 

M.V- VALENTINA 

M.T- MAYA GAS 1 

M.V- AFRICAN HARRIER 

M.V- CAPTAIN DIMITRIS 

M.T- NO.5 OCEAN PIONEER 

M.V- DORIS 

M.V- AKTI 

M.T- FALCON ROYAL 

M.V- HAPPY HERO 

M.V- KS CAMELLIA 

M.V- VENIZ 1 

M.V- ALEA 

M.T- CL HUAIYANG 

M.V- QING QUAN SHAN 

M.V- MUNDRA EXPRESS 

M.V- MAERSK CAIRO 

M.V- MORNING 

5.4

6.4

6.01

5.05

6.4

6.6

9.6

5.79

9.35

9.2

5.2

9.16

6

5.45

10

13

8

9.9

7

5.4

6.4

6.01

5.05

6.4

6.6

9.6

5.79

9.35

9.2

5.2

9.16

6

5.45

10

13

9.9

10.3

7

34859

34860

34866

34868

34880

34886

34887

34891

34892

34893

34894

34895

34896

34900

34903

34904

34905

34906

34907

06/10/24

06/10/24

07/10/24

08/10/24

11/10/24

12/10/24

12/10/24

13/10/24

13/10/24

14/10/24

14/10/24

14/10/24

14/10/24

14/10/24

15/10/24

15/10/24

15/10/24

15/10/24

15/10/24

 10:30

 18:50

 22:00

 20:42

 04:12

 15:00

 16:45

 12:30

 19:30

 0 :30

 03:00

 04:06

 06:00

 06:45

 02:06

 08:06

 10:30

 13:05

 17:20

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

EVERGREEN SHIPPI

GLOBAL MARITIME

M.INTERNATIONAL

GAC SHIPPING

EVERGREEN SHIPPI

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GAC SHIPPING

EVERGREEN SHIPPI

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

TRANSTRADE

OCEAN WORLD

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

GAC SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

PALAU

ST.KITTS N

LIBERIA

COMOROS

BAHAMAS

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

MALTA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

PANAMA

PANAMA

JAPAN

BAHAMAS

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

CEMENT
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
STEEL PLATE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
RICE
  M.Ton

Export

Export

Export

Import

Export

Export

Import

Export

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Export

PQA

PQA

PQA

IRAQ

PQA

PQA

ARGENTINA

PQA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

PQA

JAPAN

SOHAR

PQA

INDONESIA

USA

PORT QASIM

22000

26800

19950

1718

15000

41200

18000

29000

27000

24078

7180

27151

2714

15400

38361

59470

34600

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- BERGE CATHERINE 

M.V- LEONIDAS 

 199.90

 199.90

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

34881

34901

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

32800

NIL

3000

59253

23000

NO WORK

MZ

KA

12/10

14/10

  9:42

 13:45

58800

59253

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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183 M.T- MAHADAH SILVER 9.3 9.3 34908 15/10/24 19:56 AL-PINE MARINE M.ISLAND PALM OIL
  M.Ton

ImportINDONESIA 23642
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

20

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- APOLLON D  will sail from QICT-V @ 03:10 hrs (RZ),(SR)

2 M.T- SOLAR CATIE  will sail from LCT @ 07:35 hrs (SA)

3 M.T- SC TAIPEI  will sail from EVTL @ 07:55 hrs (AM)

4 M.V- MSC POSITANO  will sail from QT2-I @ 13:30 hrs (SL)

5 M.V- BERGE CATHERINE  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (MZ)

6 M.T- NO.5 OCEAN PIONEER  will berth to LCT @ 10:30 hrs (ML)

7 M.T- MAYA GAS 1  will berth to EVTL @ 10:30 hrs (SH)

8 M.V- MUNDRA EXPRESS  will berth to QT2-II @ 13:30 hrs (AM),(MR)

9 M.V- MAERSK CAIRO  will berth to QICT-V @ 16:30 hrs (RZ),(SA)

10 M.V- HAPPY HERO  will berth to FAP @ 16:30 hrs (SR)

11 M.V- LEONIDAS  will shift from PIBT to O/ANCH. @ 16:30 hrs (KA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7706

9452

1632
3501

3437

39

3328

2028

671
395

641

935

77

312
359

266

34779

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 240 TOTAL 247 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


